
Car Driver Navigator CarClass
Overall Results Britvic Honington Gymkhana - 7th June 2009

at finish.
Pos Penalty CC
1 2 Mike Biss Cath Woodman 1998B211853.8 Vauxhall AstraCSMA CSMA

2 101 Mark Andrews Tony Clements 1998B111898 Honda CivicChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

3 8 Ben Dawson Lee Bezuidenhout 1396A211931.8 Rover 214 siMaidstone MK/SS CMC

4 30 Dave Smith Gregg Catton 1396A221935 Rover 200csma /CMC

5 108 Lee Bezuidenhout Ben Dawson 1396A231937 Rover 214 siCMC Maidstone MK/SSCC

6 4 Paul Swindells Lizzie Pope 1600B221938.3 Mazda MX5Chelmsford/Wesse Chelmsford/Wessex

7 5 Jamie Turner Matt Smith 1396A241943.2 Rover 200CSMA Chelmsford MC

8 10 Geoff Lobb David Lobb 1400A251958.4 Vauxhall NovaCMC CMC

9 103 Paul Haylock Mark Banham 1998B121966.7 Subaru Legacy 2.0 GLKLDMC KLDMC

10 110 David Lobb Paul Proctor 1400A261970.4 Vauxhall NovaCMC CMC

11 9 Matt Endean Suze Bisping 1396A271973 Rover 214 SECMC & 7oaks CMC & 7oaks

12 3 Mark Banham Paul Haylock 1998B131979.5 Subaru Legacy 2.0 GLKLDMC KLDMC

13 7 Ian Mepham Samm Keeley 1360A111992.9 Peugeot 206CMC CMC

14 18 Tonya Heap Tom Ward 1781B141996.9 Audi A3Oxford MC Chelmsford

15 6 Matthew Fowle Claire Abrey 1294A282006.5 Peugeot 106 RallyeCMC WSMC/CMC

16 1 Tony Clements Mark Andrews 1998B152008.3 Honda CivicChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

17 11 John Cotton Dave Smith 1296A292009.9 Diahatsu SirionCSMA CSMA

18 102 Cath Woodman Mike Biss 1998B232011.4 Vauxhall AstraCSMA CSMA

19 122 James Newbould Derek Newbould 1389A2102014.8 Vauxhall CorsaCSMA/CMC CSMA/CMC

20 19 Dean Clayton Craig Marven 1360A2112017 Citroen AX GTCMC CMC

21 41 Brian Jaggs Paul Brewerton 1601H12017.8 Ford Escort MexicoChelmsford Chelmsford

22 14 James Fewell John Parsons 1800B242030.6 Ford FiestaCMC CMC

23 21 Rob Richards Wendy Gibson 1297A2122033.3 Vauxhall NovaChelmsford Chelmsford

24 15 Rich Baker Greg Clark 1600B252034.1 Toyota CorollaChelmsford Chelmsford

25 23 Mark Barham Carl Brown 1400A2132038.5 Rover 25CMC CMC

26 115 Greg Clark Rich Baker 1600B262039.7 Toyota CorollaChelmsford Chelmsford

27 35 David Leckie Tom Leckie 1800B272044.5 Ford Focus TDCiSCCON SCCON

28 120 Scott Rayner Louise Earthy 1300A2142052.2 Peugeot 106Wickford MC CMC

29 22 Derek Newbould James Newbould 1389A2152053.2 Vauxhall CorsaCSMA/CMC CSMA/CMC

30 109 Suze Bisping Matt Endean 1396A2162068.1 Rover 214 SECMC & 7oaks CMC & 7oaks

31 16 Richard Atherton Ian Putman 1998B282076.6 MG MaestroCMC CMC

32 32 Keith Farrance Rob Cook 1396A2172105.9 MG ZRWest Suffolk MC West Suffolk MC

33 119 Andrew Bisping Craig Marven 1275A122112.5 Nissan MicraCMC CMC

34 33 David Earthy John Reynolds 1600B292114.7 Citroen SaxoCMC CMC

35 107 Samm Keeley Ian Mepham 1360A132118.9 Peugeot 206CMC CMC

36 114 John Parsons James Fewell 1800B2102122.2 Ford FiestaCMC CMC

37 31 Peter Riddle Daniel Pick 1297A2182126 Vauxhall Nova SRSCCON SCCON

38 20 Louise Earthy Scott Rayner 1300A2192135.4 Peugeot 106CMC Wickford MC

39 118 Tom Ward Tonya Heap 1781B162147.1 Audi A3Chelmsford Oxford MC

40 37 James Crook Jonno Peacock 1396A142173.6 MG ZRChelmsford Chelmsford

41 123 Carl Brown Mark Barham 1400A2202174.6 Rover 25CMC CMC

42 112 James Edward Crook Justin Oliver 1400A2212185.3 Toyota CorollaWSMC WSMC

43 25 Andrew 'Frizby' Beaumont Rob Lloyd 1386A152188.5 Rover 214SiCMC CMC

44 116 Ian Putman Richard Atherton 1998B2112194.3 MG MaestroCMC CMC

45 104 Nick Pope Lizzie Pope 1298H22222.2 Lancia FulviaChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

46 121 Wendy Gibson Rob Richards 1297A2222225 Vauxhall NovaChelmsford Chelmsford

47 106 Claire Abrey Matthew Fowle 1294A2232228.8 Peugeot 106 RallyeWSMC/CMC CMC

48 12 Justin Oliver James Edward Crook 1400A2242230.7 Toyota CorollaWSMC WSMC

49 38 Andy Fields Karen Fields 1400A2252239.7 Vauxhall NovaCSMA/Southsea Southsea

50 26 Martin Putman Kevin Martindale 1400A162242.1 VW PoloCMC CMC

51 36 Richard Arnold Matthew Arnold 1360A2262245.1 Peugeot XS evo 2Southsea Southsea

52 124 Alan Drake Andrew Dadswell 1396A172246.4 Rover 200CMC CMC

53 24 Andrew Dadswell Alan Drake 1396A182275.3 Rover 200CMC CMC

54 125 Rob Lloyd Andrew 'Frizby' Beau 1386A192289 Rover 214SiCMC CMC

55 42 John Peterson Shaun Brame 1293H32322.2 Austin Mini Cooper SCMC/CSMA/ECM ECMC

56 105 Matt Smith Jamie Turner 1396A2272377 Rover 200Chelmsford CSMA

21:53Final


